
F. G. Pbillipps & Co.
PUBUiC ACCOUAfTAWTS

Office Methods Systemized

Mills Bldg. Telephone Bash 210

DOR CROCKEB-LANGLET DIRECTORY. DOR 587

Dorland Kate S., widow, r. 3625, 18th
Dorland Robert H., reservoir keeper

Spring Valley W. W. r. cor. University
and Bacon

Dorland Thomas, mach. hand, r. 3678,
18th

Dorman Ann, widow, r. 4 Ford
Dorman Charles M., porter, r. 19 Madison

Av.
Dorman Clifford, elk. r. 829 Larkln
Dorman Henry, r. 315 V^ Jessie
Dorman James, peddler, r. 946 Mission
Dorman W. H. & Co. (Mrs. W. H. Dor-

man) notions, 831 Larkin
Dorman William, carp. 292 Turk
Dorman William H., printer, 831 Larkin
Dorman William H. Mrs. (W. H. Dorman

& Co.) r. 829 Larkin
Dormann Frederick, salesman, r. 12 Met-

calf PL
tCTDormann. See Dohrmann
Dorn Charles, master mariner, r. 3

Glover
Dorn Dora Mi?s. physician, r. 1909 Eddy
DORN D. S., (Dorn & Dorn & Savage)

r. 1600 Fell
Dorn Edward T., teamster, r. 105 Locust

Av.
Dorn Frederick W., atty. Mills Bldg. r.

441, 13th
Dorn George, molder, r. 744 Howard
Dorn Gus E., mfrs.' agt. r. 572 McAllister
Dorn Gus E. Mrs., artist, 572 McAllister
Dorn Gus E. Jr., salesman, r. 572 McAl-

lister
Dorn Gustavus "W., physician. Chronicle

Bldg. r. Alameda
Dorn Isabel Mrs. r. 744 Howard
Dorn Mary, widow, r. 277 Stevenson
Dorn Richard, cashier Hinz & Landt. r.

SOS Lake
Dorn Walter E., asst. City Atty. r. I3II1/2

Guerrero

DORN & DORN & SAVAGE
(D. S. Dorn and T. J. Savag-e) attys-
at-law, 50-51-52 Chronicle Bldg-. tel.
Main 1538

Dornbach Charles F., glass blower, r. 707
Diamond

Dornbach Jacob, packer W. W. Montague
& Co. r. 707 Diamond

Dornberger Eugene, conductor Cal. St.
RR. r. 132S California

Dornbierer James, toolmkr. Shreve & Co.
r. 1321, 8th Av. South

Dombluth Robert, cabinetmkr. r. 3952,
18th.

Dornell Paul A., wheelwright, r. 1174 Har-
rison

Dornell Louise P. A. Mrs., notions, 1174
Harrison

Domey Mary A., widow, r. 324 Hyde
Dornfeld Ferdinand E., master mariner

Northern Coml. Co. 64o Market
Dornheim Matthew, barber, 152 Steuart

DORNIN GEORGE D.
nigr. National Fire Insurance Co.
(Hartford, Conn.) and Spring-field
Pire and Marine Insurance Co.
(Spring-field, Mass.) 306 to 310 Hay-
ward Bldg. r. Berkeley

DOBNIN GBOBGB W., asst. mgr. Na-
tional Fire Insurance Co. (Hartford,
Conn.) and Springfield Fire and Ma-
rine Insurance. Co. (Springfield,
Mass.) 306 to 310 Hayward Bldg. r.

Oakland
Dornin John C. special agt. Natl. Fire

Ins. Co. r. 2514 Octavia
Dornin Kate IM., widow, r. 2642 Howard
Dornin Nelson E., with The Bank of Cal-

ifornia, r. 824 Powell
Dornin Oscar G., with Board of Fire Un-

derwriters, r. San Rafael
Dorr Charles F., printer, r. 118y2 Jones

TESLA
BRIQUETTES

A domestic
fuel,

better and
cheaper than

ALL DEALERS

PHONE SOUTH 96 ABOUT THEM

Dorr Charlotte Miss, teacher music, r.

1018 Church
DOBB C. "W., sec. Alaska Packers' Assn.

308 Market, r. 160 Central Av.
Dorr E. W., asst. supt. Met. Life Ins. Co.

r. 1312 Market
Dorr John, with Old Louvre, r. 6 Golden

PI.
Dorr L. L., physician, Crocker Bldg. r.

1115 Hyde
Dorr Louis, compositor, r. 814 Montgom-

ery
Dorr Louis, salesman Pac. Hardware &

Steel Co. r. 1115 Hyde
Dorr Sadie O. Miss, teacher music, r. 1018

Church
Dorr Sarah E., widow, r. 1018 Church
Dorr William A., agt. Met. Life Ins. Co.

r. 1018 Church
Dorr William R., physician, Crocker

Bldg. r. 1115 Hyde
C^Dorr. See Doerr, D'Or and Dore
Dorran Emma, widow, r. 471 McAllister
Dorrance Fred C, salesman Phelps &

Adams
Dorrance Robert E., carp. r. 3370, 22d
Dorrett Ernest, watchmkr. Baldwin Jew-

elry Co. r. 735a Ellis
Dorrilan Luda Miss, musician, r. 575

O'Farrell
Dorrington May Mrs., teacher music, r

12061/2 Turk
Dorris Charles U., solicitor Commercial

Fire Dispatch Co. r. S19 Page
Dorris Fred, watchman, r. 1387 Harrison
Dorris Lee, lab. r. 4 Scholl PI.
Dorris S. H., mach. r. 1236V2 Harrison
Dorris Thomas P., master mariner, r.

1018, 13th
Dorrity Anthony, marine engr. r. 1451

Fulton
Dorrity J. F.. marine engr. r. 1541 Fulton
[n7"Dorrity. See Dorety and Dougherty
Dorsa Peter, lab. r. 1108 Kearny
Dorsch Ida Miss, nurse, r. 1603 Sacra-

mento
Dorse Richard, r. 600 Bush
Dorsey Charles, lab. r. 418i/^ Natoma
Dorsey Cornelius, r. 446%, 9th
Dorsey Daniel, lab. r. 441 Geary
Dorsev G. E., cashier Western Meat Co.

r. 268 Turk
Dnrsc-y G. E., musician, r. 626 Eddy
Dor.sev Gilbprt M., insp. U. S. Customs,

r. 4191, 26th
Dorsey Horace M., cashier Continental B.

& L. Assn. r. 2429 Green
Dorsev John \\'. (Bigelow & Dorsey)

fittv. Claus Spreckels Bldg. r. 712
Sutter

Dorsey Louis, lab. r. 418'/^ Natoma
Dorsey Maria, widow, r. 988 Howard
Dorsev Paul G., druggist D. M. Fletcher,

r. 2429 Green
Dorsey Richard C, r. 361 Clementina
Dorsev Thomas, brass finisher, r. 1105

Oak
Dorsev Thomas, lab. r. 4 Sears
Dorsev W. C, elk. Aud. Disbursements

S. P. Co. r. 115 Gough
Dorsev William F. (Nolan & Dorsey) r.

421", 3d
(C^Dorsey. See Dorcy
Dorsh Martin, lab. r. 438 Broadwav
Dorsi Genaro, cellarman, r. 325 Pacific
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J.F.GUTTER WHISKEY
[.Martin SCO.

54-56 First St.


